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Arbeitsgruppe IT 
 

Axians Infoma WWSoft 
Ansprechperson Vorstand 

Herzog Stefan 
Gemeindekanzlei 
5600 Ammerswil 

Telefon 062 891 25 31 
E-Mail stefan.herzog@ammerswil.ch 

Axians Infoma GeSoft 
Vorstand 

Berger Jeannette 
Einwohnerdienste 
4322 Mumpf 

Telefon 062 866 11 11 
E-Mail jeannette.berger@mumpf.ch 

Axians Infoma newsystem 
Rajic Sofija 
Einwohnerdienste 
5212 Hausen 

Telefon 056 461 70 40 
E-Mail sofija.rajic@hausen.swiss 

Hürlimann Informatik HISoft 
Vorstand 

Keller Anja 
Einwohnerdienste 
5242 Birr 

Telefon 056 464 43 61 
E-Mail anja.keller@birr.ch 

Dialog NG 
Vorstand 

Robmann Vanessa 
Einwohnerdienste 
5033 Buchs 

Telefon 062 834 74 30 
E-Mail vanessa.robmann@buchs-aargau.ch 

Talus Informatik AG innosolvcity 
Vorstand 

Windisch Adrian 
Einwohnerdienste 

4313 Möhlin 

Telefon 061 855 33 17 
E-Mail adrian.windisch@moehlin.ch 

OBT AG innosolvcity 
 

Aiuto Maria 
Einwohnerdienste 

5070 Frick 

Telefon 062 865 28 30 
E-Mail maria.aiuto@frick.ch 

VEMAG Computer AG VKommune vakant  
 


